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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

RAHEEL AHMAD JAMIL MUGHAL 

REHMAN ALI 

MARIA YOUSAF 

MARIYA GHULAM 

FISHAM AHMAD 

ALI HASSAN 

SEHRISH RUBAB 

ASHA BATOOL 

TALLHA AHMED 

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB ARIF 

SABA ABBAS 

SIDRA BANO 

SAMEER ASLAM 

AYESHA 

FAIZA RANI 

MUHAMMAD JAMIL MUGHAL

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

GHULAM MUSTAFA

SHABBIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RIAZ CHEEMA

RANA MOHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD  JAHANGIR

GHULAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

ABDUL GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD AZAM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

11500738

11500193

11501221

11500465

11501048

11501044

11500264

11500450

11500139

11501266

11500545

11501166

11500734

11500218

11500232

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

JUNIOR CLERK    -  (BS-11)

BOR (REVENUE DEPARTMENT/DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OFFICE) (SIALKOT)

35 Case #  56J2024

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

SYEDA ANEEQA BUKHARI 

KHURRAM SHEHZAD 

KIRAN 

HAMZA KHAN 

ABDUL REHMAN 

MADIHA SARFRAZ 

ANAS 

MARYAM 

MUHAMMAD HASEEB YOUSAF 

TALHA SHAHEEN 

AMINA TARIQ 

HASEEB UR REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD UMAR SHAFIQ 

ALI HAMZA 

NAVEED HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD USMAN

ABDUL RAUF KHAN

MUHAMMAD ILYAS CHEEMA

SARFRAZ TABSSUM

SAIF ALI

MUMTAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

SHAHEEN MURAD

TARIQ MEHMOOD

ATA ULLAH

SHAFIQUE UR REHMAN

SHOUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

11501225

11500165

11501151

11500611

11500157

11500524

11500265

11500075

11500083

11500086

11500205

11500750

11501122

11500729

11500340

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

JUNIOR CLERK    -  (BS-11)

BOR (REVENUE DEPARTMENT/DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OFFICE) (SIALKOT)

35 Case #  56J2024

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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31

32

33

34

35

SAIFA TARIQ 

FAIZAN 

MOEEN MUBEEN 

MUHAMMAD GHAFOOR (Selected
Against Special Person
Quota)

MUHAMMAD KALEEM 

TARIQ MEHMOOD

FAIZ ALI ASGHAR

MUBEEN AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

31

32

33

34

35

11500098

11500087

11500417

11500262

11500549

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

JUNIOR CLERK    -  (BS-11)

BOR (REVENUE DEPARTMENT/DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OFFICE) (SIALKOT)

35 Case #  56J2024

36

37

38

39

UMAIR AKRAM 

UMAR FAROOQ 

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB 

WASIM PERVAIZ 

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

FAROOQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

PERVAIZ AKHTAR

1

2

3

4

11500657

11500873

11501100

11500289

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

MUHAMMAD AWAIS 

USAMA SALEEM BHATTI 

AMAR HUSSAIN 

TANVEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD SALEEM BHATTI

ALLAH DIN

1

2

3

11500609

11501006

11500348

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Department:
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

JUNIOR CLERK    -  (BS-11)

BOR (REVENUE DEPARTMENT/DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OFFICE) (SIALKOT)

35 Case #  56J2024

Note:

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

HAMZA ANWAR 

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB AFZAL 

MUSTANSAR UL MURAD 

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MURAD ALI

4

5

6

11500222

11500466

11500753

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


